WEDNESDAY, 24.08.2022.

Printing time:10:33

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team1

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e ooslsn it Hlf - [Gal  FistHa - Eedlemel Goas.- f sl |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{11470/CFR  |LATINA TRIESTINA 2.50|3.50/2.50/4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.10 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.35 | 2.35
11:30{4791 |IDN 1 |AREMA RANS NUS. 1.50|3.90 |6.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.90]2.90 | 15.0(1.95|2.35(1.62 | 4.70
12:00| 8992 |PRMV |REGG.M19 PADOV.M19 1.8214.003.30|2.60 |4.9014.60|8.50]12.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.15{1.9711.55|3.99]1.826.50|1.35|1.55(1.47 | 2.05
12:15[11484 NNSW |LAKE MAC. COOK.HILL 4.7014.40 1 1.5216.25|2.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 1371145225 |1.25
12:30{ 4741 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU ZHEJIANG 6.25|3.90|1.50[10.0|2.25]20.0|3.45(1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.50|8.00(2.90|15.0|1.62|3.9011.95|2.35|4.70 | 1.62
13:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ASTANAII ZHETYSU 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.20|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.62 |4.90|1.45|1.65]2.30 | 1.65
13:00| 4696 |AQPL |GC UNITED PENINSULA 2.70|3.70 2.20|4.20 | 3.40 2.3711.45|2.10|2.05]3.35 1421165197 | 1.72
13:00|{ 4823 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. TOKUSHIMA 2.85|3.10/2.45|4.80|4.00]9.00|8.00|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|4.90(3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|6.75|1.78|2.35|2.75 | 2.40
14:30| 4742 |CHN 1 |GUANGZHOU  |DAL.PROF. 4.60|3.45(1.75|7.25|2.75114.0|5.00]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.25|6.75]2.60 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.45 | 3.90 | 1.82
14:45|4641 |SGP 1 |[YOUNG L. TAMPINES 9.00|6.25|1.23113.0| 1.50 5.80|1.10|1.30 | 1.42 1.35/1.602.45|1.08
15:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |KYZYLORDA Y.TURKIS. 1.23|6.2519.50]1.53|15.0/2.10|40.0]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67]1.30|1.25]1.22|1.95]2.40|14.0(1.60(1.70(1.13 |3.45
15:00| 4285 |UKR 1 |RUKH VYN. METALIST 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.20|7.75|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 3.10
15:15|8573 [MAL 2 |[KUCHING SELANG.II 1.60|3.80(4.80|2.40|7.00/4.00|14.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.35{1.90]|1.70{4.30]|2.50|11.0(1.82|2.25(1.62 | 3.70
16:00{4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA PERSIT.T. 1.53|3.70 16.25]2.35|10.513.80|22.0]|1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.92]1.67 |4.30]3.05|15.0(2.05|2.50(1.70 | 5.50
16:00| 6541 |AFCPF |K.LUMPUR PSM 1.8213.45/4.10|2.80|6.2515.00|12.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.75|2.15]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.77 | 3.25
16:00| 8572 |ENGD |WIGAN M21 COLCH.mM21 1.67 | 4.20 13.902.40 | 5.60 2.50(1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1421162145 |2.35
16:00| 8995 |PRMV |COMO M19 FERAL.M19 1.60|4.304.20]2.25|5.7013.50|11.0]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.85|1.70|1.47 | 3.25|1.97 | 9.00 | 1.37 [ 1.47 | 1.32 | 2.25
16:00| 8996 |PRMV |TERN.M19 VITER.M19 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.05|4.50|5.60|8.00|2.90{1.30|1.80|1.85|2.40(2.15|1.57 |4.30|1.70 |5.90(1.32|1.45|1.52 | 1.82
16:00| 8997 |PRMV |CROT.M19 MONOP.M19 1.90|3.903.15|2.75/4.9014.80|8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.10|1.57 |4.10|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.35 [ 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
17:20{ 2932 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL SAILIYA 1.80|3.50(4.20|2.75|6.5014.80|11.0]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60|2.10|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
18:00111471|PRMV |ASCOL.M19 IMOL.M19 1.27 15.60 [8.00|1.65|13.012.25|38.0]12.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80]|2.95|16.0|1.82 |2.05(1.27 | 4.20
18:00| 3811 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI STELLENB. 1.58|3.45(6.25|2.45|11.014.10|22.0]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.05|2.05]|1.72|5.20|3.15|16.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.25
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |MALACKY DUBNICA 10.06.25[1.22117.0 | 1.53 2.90(1.35/1.90 | 1.90 1.67|1.8814.30|1.18
18:00| 4453 [SVK C [CADCA TATRAN L. 16.0 1 9.00 [ 1.10]25.0 | 1.27 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 1.97 1 2.05|4.60 | 1.05
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |VEL.SARIS STROPKOV 9.50|5.701.25]|15.0 | 1.60 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.65|1.8213.80|1.15
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |SPART.M. TATRAN 12.0|6.75(1.18120.0 | 1.47 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.7711.9214.70 | 1.15
18:00| 4456 |SVK C |KECHNEC VRANOV 7.75|5.001.33|11.0|1.77 3.2011.30|1.82(1.85 157 1.7513.35|1.20
18:00| 4457 |SVK C |JAVORNIK NOVOHR.L. 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.70 | 3.35 2.90(1.35|1.95|1.95 1.37 11.53]1.95|1.62
18:00| 4458 |[SVK C [TOMASOV PUCHOV 10.0 1 6.25[1.22115.0 | 1.52 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.67|1.8713.90|1.15
18:30| 3561 |CZE C |SOKOL H. DUKLA 12.0|6.75|1.1820.0 | 1.47165.0|1.97]13.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|15.013.0]3.05({19.01.25|2.20(1.77 | 1.92 |4.70 | 1.15
18:30|{ 3933 |[EGY 1 |ISMAILY E.COMPANY 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.15
18:55|2993 |SAR 2 |AL RIYADH FAISALY 6.25|3.45/1.58[11.0|2.45]|22.0|4.10|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35(10.5(9.00|3.15|16.0|1.72 |5.2012.30 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.90
19:00(11355NOW |STABEK W AVALDSN.W 1.50|4.00 |5.5012.15|7.75 1.98 11.65|2.65|2.45 1.7212.101.50 | 3.80
19:00{11356NOW |ROSENB.W VOLER.W 2.10|3.702.90|3.20 | 4.60 2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
19:00{11357/NOW |KOLBOT W LYNW 1.9213.703.2512.95|5.10 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 1.5711.901.75|2.45
19:00{11358 NOW |BRANN W LSK KV.W 1.20 1 6.50 |9.501.50 | 15.0 250140195197 1.87 12.05|1.20 | 4.50
19:00(11472PRMV |ALESS.M19 ALBIN.M19 2.45|3.70/12.45]3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
19:00| 3191 |DE 4N |BREMER SV REHDEN 3.25|3.40/2.10]5.10|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.40 ({3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.77
19:00| 5541 |DAN C |HELSINGOR LYNGBY 2.50|3.50/2.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40(2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80(1.50|1.72|1.97 | 1.97
19:00| 5772 |[FIN3B |GRIFK EPS 1.98|3.70 | 3.05|3.00 | 4.8015.40|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.55|2.20|1.65|4.70|1.82 |6.75|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.20
19:00| 5773 |[FIN3B |VJS TAMPERE 2.55|3.70/2.30/3.90|3.45]|7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
19:00| 5774 |[FIN3B |HJS AKAT. JAZZ 1.98 13.803.00]2.90 | 4.6015.40|8.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.35|2.15]|1.60|4.40|1.75|6.25(1.35[1.50 | 1.52 | 1.95
19:00| 5775 |FIN3B |ILVES K. KAAPO 1.25|5.80(8.0011.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1.60|1.70(1.15|3.20
19:00| 5776 |FIN3B |MUSA ILVES Il 1.92|3.80(3.15/2.90|4.9015.10|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.35|2.10|1.60 |{4.30|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
19:00| 8577 |URU 2 |RASING M. ATENAS 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.5012.10|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.90
19:10{ 2991 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM JEDDAH 1.90|3.30 {4.0013.05|6.7515.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.90
19:30| 1401 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA MAGALANES 3.15|3.25/2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 |2.60|4.90 (4.10|2.10 |7.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.70 | 2.00
19:30| 2933 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL ARABI D. 4.70|3.601.70|7.00 | 2.55(13.0|4.00]|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 10.5]1.60 | 3.99|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
19:30| 3322 |AT3W |RANKWEIL FC LAUT. 2.50|3.70/2.35]|3.70|3.45]|7.25|6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.05 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.40|1.65|5.10|1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.70
19:30| 8976 |ARG3A DESAMP.CS CAMIONER. 2.45|2.75|3.2514.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50|2.45|9.502.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
20:00({ 1791 |COS2A DESAMPAR. ESCORPIO. 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82 |5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
20:00{ 1792 |COS2A|TURRIALBA SANTA ANA 2.70|3.30/2.4514.30|3.90|8.00|7.25(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60(3.10|1.82 |6.25|1.77 | 5.60|1.52|1.75|2.10 | 1.95
20:00| 8805 |SVE1 |ROSENG.W HACKEN W 2.15|3.70/2.803.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
20:00| 8977 |ARG3A|F.C.OESTE LINIERS 1.9213.303.90|3.10 |6.5015.80|12.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.45|2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.80
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |RICHARDS SUPERSOR. 2.55|2.85|2.9514.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.10 | 3.70 |2.25|7.50|2.35|9.502.00|2.90|2.95|3.35
20:30| 3812 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM MARITZB. 245|290 |3.05/4.10|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70 | 3.45|2.20 |7.25|2.35|9.5011.98|2.85]|2.70 | 3.30
20:30| 3813 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. GALAXY 2.45|2.75|3.25|4.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
20:30|{ 3814 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. M.GALLAN. 1.703.30 {5.30]2.70 | 9.00|4.90 | 18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95 | 2.10 | 5.80
20:30| 3815 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU GOLDEN A. 2.20|295|3.5013.60|590]|7.25|10.5(1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.303.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50(2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.20
20:30| 8954 |[SWI3 |BAVOIS YF JUVEN. 1.70 | 3.80 | 4.00|2.50 | 5.8014.20 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.9211.62|4.10]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
20:30({ 8955 |SWI3 |BULLE RAPPERSW. 2.15|3.70/2.803.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 |1.60 |2.50 |2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50|1.52|1.801.85|2.20
20:30| 8978 |ARG3A|JUVE.U.G. DOUGLAS 2.75|2.70/12.904.70 | 5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.30
20:50| 2992 [SAR 2 |AHLI JED. AL QAISO. 1.50|3.707.00|2.30|13.013.60|27.0]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.87]1.67|4.30]3.30|19.0(2.20 | 2.70 [ 1.70 | 6.00
21:00(11473/CFR  |ORIHUELA HERCULES 2.95|3.70/2.05|4.80|3.25]|9.00 | 5.90|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.70 | 3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.70|1.67 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 1.97
21:00{ 3921 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. ENPPI 1.65|3.45|540|2.60|9.50(4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
21:00| 8801 |[SWI3 |ETOILE C. BRUHL 1.87|3.70 | 3.35|2.85|5.3014.90 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.65|2.15]1.67 |4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95 [ 1.72 | 2.50
21:00| 8802 |[URU 2 [MIRAMAR CENTR.ES. 1.75|3.3514.70|2.80 |8.0015.10|15.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.40
21:00| 8803 |URU 2 |VILLAES. S.AMERICA 2.40|3.00 | 3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 |3.35|4.50(3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.20
21:00| 8956 |URU 2 |URUG.M. PROGRESO 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|5.20 {3.90|2.20 |8.00|2.15|7.5011.92|2.65]2.95|2.80
21:00| 8979 |ICE1W [KEFLAV.W SELFOS W 6.75|4.50 | 1.38110.5| 1.90 2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15 1.67|1.973.99 | 1.37
21:00| 8980 |/ARG3A|C.BOLIVAR INDEP.CH. 2.15|2.95|3.60/3.60|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.32|3.10 |5.40 |3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.5]2.45|3.40|2.65 | 4.30




First Half!

Mozzart
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

21:15|1373 |DIVIN |2 DE MAYO SPOR.ITE. 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60|8.00/4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.80 | 4.80
21:30| 8804 |URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P CERRO 2.70|2.80|2.85|4.60|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35[4.903.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50(1.97 | 2.75]2.95 | 3.10
21:30({ 8981 |ARG3A|SANSINENA SOL DE M. 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.90|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 |7.25|2.55|9.5012.15|3.00|2.85 | 3.99
21:30| 8982 | ARG3A|CRUCERO SAN M.F. 4.0013.25(1.90|6.75|3.10[13.0|5.90]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00]2.75|10.5]|1.92 |6.25|2.15|2.85|4.20 | 2.20
21:45| 2099 |[ENGLK|FOREST G. BRIGHTON 8.50|4.50/1.4016.0|2.00|37.0|2.85(2.11|1.65|2.702.50(13.012.0|3.15]20.0|1.57 | 3.45|1.85|2.20|5.40 | 1.47
21:45| 2100 ENGLK|TRANMERE NEWCASTLE 14.0|6.75]1.20125.01.62170.0|2.10]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]20.019.0]3.80{23.0|1.37 |3.00|2.45(2.70|7.75 | 1.32
21:45/2101 |[ENGLK/WYCOMBE BRIS.CITY 3.05|3.35/2.35|5.00|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.90 | 1.95 | 7.25| 1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05
21:45|2102 |[ENGLK|LEEDS BARNSLEY 1.25|6.50 [ 10.0|1.65|18.012.25|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.58 | 1.33]1.35|2.80|3.40 |20.0(1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.27 | 4.90
21:45| 2487 |SCOC |BRECHIN STIRLING 4.00|3.80(1.70|5.80|2.50(10.5|4.30]|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50|4.90]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.20|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.65
21:45| 2488 |[SCOC |CELTIC I LIVING.II 1.186.7510.5|1.42 | 14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1.7511.85(1.13|3.70
21:45| 2489 |ISCOC |EDINBURGH STRANRAER 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97|1.95|2.35
22:00(11030 ARG3AHURA.L.H. ARGENT.MM 2.75|2.65|12.95(4.70 | 5.00|9.00 | 9.00|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 {4.10|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50(2.25|3.20 | 3.35 | 3.50
22:00{11060/ WELC |GOYTRE U. CWMBR.C. 14214.40(6.25|1.92|9.0012.75|22.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.75|1.5211.45|3.25]|2.55|13.01.55[1.85[1.35 | 3.40
22:00/1331 |[BOL 1 |GUBIRA R.TOMAY. 1.50|4.00 |5.50|2.10|7.7513.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
22:00| 2486 |[SCOC |BUCKIE BRORA 2.00|3.80/2.95|2.95|4.50]|5.60|8.00(2.70|1.35|{1.921.95|2.40(2.15|1.60 |4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.55|1.95
22:00/ 6402 |CLQ |DINAMO Z. BODO (0:1) 1.85|3.70 14.60|2.85|6.7514.80|12.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.50 | 2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 3.00
22:00| 6403 [CLQ |PsV RANGERS (2:2) 1.7013.90 |4.80|2.55|7.0014.10|14.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.25{1.90]|1.62|4.00]2.30 | 11.01.55|1.85|1.57 | 3.00
22:00| 6404 |CLQ |TRABZON COPENHAG. (1:2) | 2.15|3.50|3.60]3.45|5.50(6.25|10.5|2.08 |1.75|2.90 |2.603.30 | 2.65|1.85|6.00[2.30|9.50]|1.63|2.00|1.95|2.90
22:00| 8984 |ARG3A|BOKA UN. VILLA RA. 2.25|295|13.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:30(11474 ELITP |BARCELONA MAN.CITY 2.35|4.002.45]3.45|3.60]|6.50|7.00|3.20(1.25|1.701.80|2.70 | 2.45|1.55|4.90|1.55|5.10(1.30 | 1.37 | 1.55 | 1.57
23:00({ 1491 [ECU 2 |A.S.DOM. CHACARIT. 3.05|2.85|2.505.30|4.2019.50 | 8.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.5012.00|2.90|3.45|2.95
23:00| 1492 ECU 2 |OLMEDO IMBABURA 2.30|295|3.25(13.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30(3.25|2.10|7.00|2.35|9.5012.00|2.85]2.60 | 3.45
23:45| 8574 |ME1W |ATLAS W TIJUANA W 2.60|3.20/2.60/4.20|4.20]8.00|8.00|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.35(1.92 |6.50|1.92 |6.501.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
23:45|8972 ME1W |AMERICA W CRUZ AZW 1.30|5.308.00|1.75|14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.37 ] 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
00:00|{ 1793 | COS2A|UR.CORON. ASERRI 2.40|3.30/2.75]13.80|4.40]|7.00|8.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(3.20(2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 |6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.92 | 2.15
00:55[11114 ARG3A|ATL.PAR. SUNCHALES 240|290 |3.15|4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
00:55111137|/ARG3A|VILLA MI. OLIMPO 2.45|2.75|3.2514.10|5.60]8.00|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.90
00:55111148 ARG3A PENAR.CS CIRC.DEP. 1.85|3.25[4.3013.00|7.25|5.70|15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25]2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
00:55/1332 |BOL 1 |UNIVERS. A.PALMAF. 2.35|3.60/2.55]3.70|4.00|7.50|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25 | 2.80|3.80 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.20 | 2.40
00:55|1402 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. D.S.CRUZ 2.00|3.20/3.70/3.25|6.00|6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:55/1722 |MEX 2 |CELAYA CIMARRON. 1.9213.30(3.90|3.105.9015.70|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
01:15/1481 [ECU C [MUSHUCR. IND.DEL V 3.45|3.002.20/5.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.25 |5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.752.05|2.80 | 3.60 | 2.50
01:30| 1524 |BRA C |FLUMINEN. CORINTH. 1.9213.204.00|3.15|6.7516.00|12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
02:00(11064/NIC 1 |MANAGUA MUNLJALA 142|4.20(7.25|2.05|13.013.00|30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0|1.87 | 2.25 | 1.47 | 4.90
02:0011133|/ARG3A|LAS PARE. DEF.PRON. 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.15|6.2515.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.551.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.70
02:00{ 1291 |COL C |CPD JUN. U.MAGDAL. 1.53|3.80(6.00/2.30|10.013.50|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.401.82|1.62|4.10]|2.95|14.0(1.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.80
02:00| 8578 |[NWSL |[NORTH C.W PORTLAN.W 2.90|3.30/2.30/4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 550 1.53 | 1.80|2.25 | 1.95
02:30[11134/ARG3A|CIPOLLET. ESTU.S.L. 2.25|295|3.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:00(11115{USL 1 |MADISON NORT.CAR. 1.95|3.7013.15|3.05|5.1015.70|9.00]| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.30|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.15 [ 1.95 | 2.70
03:00[11135/ARG3A/RACING C. BELGR.S. 1.60|3.60|5.70]2.50 |9.004.30|18.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]2.70|2.00]|1.72|4.90|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.10
03:00[11142 ARG3A|GIMN.CDU RESISTEN. 3.80|3.002.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|5.90 |2.70 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.45
03:00[11359CONL |MOTAGUA CIBAO 1.3014.50{11.0]1.85|20.0/2.70 | 45.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.70 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.52 | 9.00
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |GUAYAQ.SC MANTA 2.25|295|13.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:05(1723 [MEX 2 [VENADOS P.TABASCO 1.85|3.35/4.1012.90 |6.5015.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.102.30|1.85|5.70|2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.45 [ 1.92 | 3.50
03:10| 1444 |ARG 2 |QUILMES BELGRANO 2.60|2.85/2.90(4.40|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|9.502.00 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.30
03:15/1333 |[BOL 1 |STRONGEST BLOOMING 1.1019.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0/1.70|65.013.60 |1.20|1.50 | 1.67|1.25|1.12]1.15(1.82]2.75|18.0| 1.95 | 2.00 | 1.05 | 4.20
03:30/ 1403 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA MELIPILLA 1.58 |3.40(6.50|2.50|12.014.30|25.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.30|2.101.82|5.40|3.30 | 18.0|2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 7.00
03:30| 1526 |BRA C |SAO PAULO FLAMENGO 3.70|3.10/2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0 | 6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
04:0011143) ME1W |[NECAXA W PUEBLA W 2.90|3.30/2.30/4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15(3.90(3.35(1.826.50|1.75|5.40|1.52|1.75|2.20 | 1.87
04:0011145/NIC 1 |REAL EST. FERRETTI 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.0014.20|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.97|1.72|4.40|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
04:05]1292 |COL C |IND.MED. MILLION. 3.15|2.90|2.405.50|4.00]|10.08.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
04:15111149/ARG3A|J.ANTON. CEN.NORTE 3.15|290/2.405.50|4.00]|10.0|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
05:00[11065/NIC 1 |UNAN MAN. DE.OCOTAL 1.9213.35/3.80|3.05/5.8015.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.40|10.5(1.88 |2.35(1.97 | 3.25
05:00(11090{USL  |SAN DIEGO OAK.ROOTS 1.75|3.803.70|2.65|5.3014.30|9.50]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.60 | 2.60
05:00(11144 ME1W |SANT.L.W TIGRES UW 9.50|6.25|1.23]16.0|1.5845.0|2.102.90|1.35{1.90|1.90|12.0({11.0|2.75|18.0|1.30|2.35|1.65|1.85|4.20|1.18
05:05(1704 [MEX 1 |PUMAS U. TIGR.UANL 3.05|3.15/2.30|5.10|3.70]|9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
05:15111360{CONL |ALIANZA H.VERDES 1.15|6.75]16.0|1.62 |27.0/2.05|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.92|1.37|1.45|3.15|4.70 | 38.0| 3.30 | 3.60 | 1.35 | 12.0
11:30{11521MYA 1 [YADANARB. ISPE 1.85|3.50(3.90|2.85|5.80 2.29 (155|240 215 1.58|1.871.67 | 2.70




